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certificata
PE-T-PC-V0-KS

- Pera tal quale

a produzione 240
integrata

certificata
PE-T-PC-V0-KS

- Pera tal quale

a produzione 240
integrata

certificata
BC-G-PC-V0-

KS - Baby

carrots in IV
gamma a 228
produzione
integrata

certificata
10-1-BC-V0-Z1

- Bicchiere

P400cc

trasparente
SC-U-LI-V0O-MV

- Succo Q| mela 240
a produzione
integrata
XX-C-M3-V0-Z1
- Distribuzione
SPECIALE 3
lotto 1-4-10
CA-T-BI-V0O-KS
- Carota tal 240
quale biologica
SC-U-LI-V0O-MV

- Succo Q| mela 240
a produzione
integrata
10-1-BC-V0-Z1

- Bicchiere

P400cc

trasparente
BC-G-PC-V0-

KS - Baby

carrots in IV
gamma a 228
produzione
integrata

certificata
SC-U-LI-V0O-MV

- Succo Q| mela 240
a produzione
integrata
10-1-BC-V0-Z1

- Bicchiere 250
P400cc

250

0

250

9e 3prz

15

15

9e 3prz

15

PROVVISORI
@)

PROVVISORI
@)

PROVVISORI
@)

PROVVISORI
@)

PROVVISORI
@)

PROVVISORI
@)

PROVVISORI
@)

PROVVISORI
@)

PROVVISORI
@)

PROVVISORI
@)

PROVVISORI
@)

PROVVISORI
@)



p2305 - Don
milani

p2305 - Don
milani

p2305 - Don
milani

p2305 - Don
milani

p2305 - Don
milani

p2305 - Don
milani

p2305 - Don
milani

p3882 -
Marconi

p3882 -
Marconi

p3882 -
Marconi

p3882 -
Marconi

21/05/2018

21/05/2018

21/05/2018

21/05/2018

04/06/2018

04/06/2018

04/06/2018

05/02/2018

05/02/2018

05/02/2018

05/02/2018

21/05/2018

22/05/2018

23/05/2018

23/05/2018

04/06/2018

05/06/2018

05/06/2018

06/02/2018

06/02/2018

06/02/2018

06/02/2018

trasparente
BC-G-PC-V0-

KS - Baby

carrots in IV
gamma a 228
produzione
integrata
certificata
AL-T-PC-V0-KS
- Albicocca tal
quale a
produzione
integrata
certificata
10-1-BC-V0-Z1
- Bicchiere
P400cc
trasparente
SC-U-LI-V0O-MV
- Succo Q| mela 240
a produzione
integrata
PS-T-PC-V0-KS
Pesca/nettarina

tal quale a 240
produzione
integrata

certificata
10-1-BC-V0-Z1

- Bicchiere

P400cc

trasparente
SC-U-LI-V0O-MV

- Succo Q| mela 240
a produzione
integrata
KI-Z-DB-V0-KS
Db 140
porzionato
biologico IGP
AR-S-PC-V0-
KS - Arancia da
spremuta a
produzione
integrata
certificata
PE-Z-PP-V0-KS
- Pera
porzionata a
produzione
integrata
certificata IGP
AR-Z-PC-V0-
KS - Arancia
porzionata a 120
produzione
integrata

228

250

250

60

140

9 e 3prz

12 e 12pr
z

15

15

PROVVISORI
@)

PROVVISORI
@)

PROVVISORI
@)

PROVVISORI
@)

PROVVISORI
@)

PROVVISORI
@)

PROVVISORI
@)

PROVVISORI
@)

PROVVISORI
@)

PROVVISORI
@)

PROVVISORI
@)



p3882 -
Marconi

p3882 -
Marconi

p3882 -
Marconi

p3882 -
Marconi

p3882 -

Marconi

p3882 -
Marconi

p3882 -
Marconi

p3882 -
Marconi

05/02/2018

05/02/2018

05/02/2018

05/02/2018

19/03/2018

19/03/2018

19/03/2018

19/03/2018

06/02/2018

06/02/2018

06/02/2018

06/02/2018

20/03/2018

20/03/2018

20/03/2018

20/03/2018

certificata
10-1-CC-V0-Z1
- CUCCHIAINO
DESSERT PS
50PZ.TRASP
10-1-BC-VO0-Z1
- Bicchiere
P400cc
trasparente
CA-Z-DB-V0-
KS - Carota
porzionata
biologica IGP
NO-F-LI-V0-KS
- Noce a lotta 51
integrata
10-1-BC-VO0-Z1
- Bicchiere
P400cc
trasparente
ME-C-PP-V0-
KS - Mela per
centrifuga a
produzione
integrata
certificata IGP
CA-C-DB-V0-
KS - Carota per
centrifuga
biologica IGP
PE-C-PP-V0-
KS - Pera per
centrifuga a
produzione
integrata
certificata IGP

550

550

60

550

216

120

216

11

11

5e 1prz

11

PROVVISORI
@)

PROVVISORI
@)

PROVVISORI
@)

PROVVISORI
@)

PROVVISORI
@)

PROVVISORI
@)

PROVVISORI
@)

PROVVISORI
@)



